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Date Event Details 

Wed 24 July Information Evening for 
Parents  

St Kevin’s Church: 7pm 

Thu 25 July Online enrolment from 12 noon https://www.stkevinseastwood.org.au/reconcili
ation 

Sat 27 or 
Sun 28 July 

Presentation of Candidates St Kevin’s Church:  
Sat 5:30pm Vigil Mass (Livestreamed) or  
Sun 9:30am Mass 

Wed 31 July 
Wed 7 Aug 
Wed 14 Aug 
Wed 21 Aug 
Wed 28 Aug 
Wed 4 Sep 
Wed 11 Sep 

Preparation Lessons  
3 x Reconciliation lessons  
4 x First Communion lesson 

St Kevin’s Church 6pm  
Parent/Carer must attend with candidate  

Fri 13 Sep Sacrament of Reconciliation & 
Retreat 

St Kevin’s Church: 6pm - 8pm 

Wed 18 Sep Compulsory Mass Rehearsal  St Kevin’s Church 4pm or 5pm  

Sat 21 Sep 
Sun 22 Sep 

First Communion Masses St Kevin’s Church:  
Parish Sat Vigil Mass 5:30pm (Livestreamed) or  
Parish Sunday Mass 9:30am 

 FIRST RECONCILIATION AND HOLY COMMUNION (Year 3)    
 *Candidates must be Baptised 


